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Grand Prix Matopolski Runda Ill
Os$wiecim, 16/3/2019

Multi-Medalisci

Wszystkie konkurencje

Z konkurencjami sztafetowymi

Miejsce Nazwisko

1.
2.

4.
. Mayerberg Anna

11.

14.

18.

26.
27.

34.
35.
36.

. Gibuta Patryk

37

44,
45.

Lubinska Alicja

Klimek Marta
Kossakowska Dominika
Daszkiewicz Michat

Sieradzki Kamil

. Goscinski Jakub

Mleczek Natalia
Mordarski Filip
Staniszewski Bartosz
Kania Kamila
Lewandowska Natalia
Wiezik Jan

Kowal Emilia

Nita Daria

Szkurat Martyna
Szydtowski Erwin
Ciesla Oskar

Dyduch Martyna
Guzik Karolina
Horova Oksana
Krulikowski Maciej
Kwiecien Pawet
Miernik Wiktoria
Tetlak Maciej
Mamcarz Mateusz
Braczek Kacper
Grzegorczyk Wiktor
Kempa Anna
Kozdeba Karolina
Mordarski Szymon
Pawtowski Jan
Suchanski Przemystaw
Bociek Wiktoria
Szczerba Igor
Wilczek Renata

Kucharski Pawet
Rutka Emilia

Sadlik Martyna
Stabosz Emilia
Tchoérzewska Sabina
Sliwka Jakub

Kusion Weronika
Czech Arkadiusz
Gohla Kamil
Rapkiewicz Natalia

Rok ur. Kraj
05 POL
03 POL
01 POL
03 POL
05 POL
02 POL
05 POL
05 POL
05 POL
05 POL
05 POL
01 POL
03 POL
02 POL
01 POL
03 POL
03 POL
01 POL
04 POL
05 POL
02 POL
99 POL
04 POL
04 POL
05 POL
04 POL
03 POL
02 POL
01 POL
03 POL
05 POL
05 POL
01 POL
04 POL
05 POL
04 POL
05 POL
05 POL
04 POL
03 POL
05 POL
05 POL
04 POL
02 POL
03 POL
05 POL
05 POL

Klub

UKP Unia O$wiecim

UKP Unia Os$wiecim

AZS AWF Katowice

UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKP Unia O$wiecim

UKS SMS Gallicja Krakéw
LKS Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
MKS STP Nowy Sacz
UKP Ruda Slaska

UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
AZS AWF Katowice

UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKS SMS Galicja Krakéw
KS Korona Krakéw

UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKP Unia Oswiecim

AZS AWF Katowice

UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKS SMS Galicja Krakéw
UKS SMS Gallicja Krakéw
AZS AWF Katowice

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

UKP Unia O$wiecim

UKS SMS Gallicja Krakéw
KS Ptetwal Zakopane
UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKS MOS Elk

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
UKS SMS Gallicja Krakéw
UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKP Unia Os$wiecim

UKP Unia Oswiecim

KS Goérnik Sosnowiec
UKS Sokot Moscice Tarnow
KS Ptetwal Zakopane
BOSIR Brzesko

UKS Nowy KP Bielsko Biata
UKS SMS Gallicja Krakéw
UKP Unia Oswiecim
MOSM Tychy

UKS SMS Gallicja Krakéw
UKS Salmo Zory

UKP Unia Oswiecim

UKP Unia Oswiecim
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
UKS SMS Gallicja Krakéw

Zloty  Srebrny BrazowyWszystkie

3 - 1 4
3 - - 3
3 - - 3
2 1 - 3
2 - 1 3
2 - 1 3
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
2 - - 2
1 2 - 3
1 2 - 3
1 2 - 3
1 1 1 3
1 1 1 3
1 1 1 3
1 1 1 3
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 1 - 2
1 - 2 3
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
1 - 1 2
- 2 2 4
- 2 - 2
- 1 2 3
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- - 3 3
- - 2 2
- - 2 2
- - 2 2
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